Features & Benefits
Modern design hydraulic folding machines
utilising user friendly software developed
by HM MACHINERY
  Fully tempered construction
  Schneider components
  Mitsubishi hydraulics
  Beijer 7” touch screen

SM models are with 800mm motorized back gauge
Model Working
length
Sheet
thickness
ST37
Sheet
thickness
stainless
steel
Max.
opening
Bending
angle
Motor Measurement L-W-H Weight
HBM 1500-25S / SM 1550 mm 2,5 mm 1,6 mm 100 mm 0-135o 2,25 kW 2700x1100x1750 mm 2100 kg
HBM 1500-35S / SM 1550 mm 3,5 mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60kW 2700x1100x1750 mm 2300 kg
HBM 1500-46S / SM 1550 mm 4,5 mm 3,0mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 2700x1100x1750 mm 2600 kg
HBM 1500-65S / SM 1550 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 2700x1300x2600 mm 3100 kg
HBM 1500-80S / SM 1550 mm 8,0 mm 6,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 2700x1300x2600 mm 5100 kg
HBM 2000-25S / SM 2035 mm 2,5mm 1,6mm 100 mm 0-135o 2,25 kW 3000x1100x1750 mm 2600 kg
HBM 2000-35S / SM 2035 mm 3,5mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 3000x1100x1750 mm 2950 kg
HBM 2000-45S / SM 2035 mm 4,5 mm 3,0mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 3300x1550x1900 mm 3700 kg
HBM 2000-65S / SM 2035 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 3300x1550x1900 mm 4200 kg
HBM 2000-80S / SM 2035 mm 8,0 mm 6,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 3300x1550x1900 mm 5900 kg
HBM 2500-25S /SM 2540 mm 2,5 mm 1,6 mm 100 mm 0-135o 2,20 kW 3850x1700x1800 mm 3900 kg
HBM 2500-35S /SM 2540 mm 3,5 mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 3850x1700x1860 mm 4400 kg
HBM 2500-45S / SM 2540 mm 4,5 mm 3,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 3900x1700x1900 mm 5600 kg
HBM 2500-65S / SM 2540 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 3900x1750x2050 mm 6700 kg
HBM 2500-80S / SM 2540 mm 8,0 mm 6,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 9,30 kW 3900x1700x2050 mm 8600 kg
HBM 3100-25S /SM 3100 mm 2,5 mm 1,6 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 4300x1770x1890 mm 4500 kg
HBM 3100-35S /SM 3100 mm 3,5 mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 4300x1770x1890 mm 4750 kg
HBM 3100-45S /SM 3100 mm 4,5 mm 3,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 4500x1750x1950 mm 6000 kg
HBM 3100-65S / SM 3100 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 4500x1750x2050 mm 7600 kg
HBM 3100-80S /SM 3100 mm 8,0 mm 6,0mm 100 mm 0-135o 11,25 kW 4500x1750x2050 mm 10500 kg
HBM 4000-25S /SM- 4010 mm 2,5 mm 1,6 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 5600x1750x2050 mm 5500 kg
HBM 4000-35S /SM 4010 mm 3,5 mm 2,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 3,60 kW 5600x1800x2050 mm 7000 kg
HBM 4000-45S /SM 4010 mm 4,5 mm 3,0 mm 100 mm 0-135o 5,50 kW 5600x1800x2100 mm 8500 kg
HBM 4000-65S /SM 4010 mm 6,5 mm 4,5 mm 100 mm 0-135o 7,50 kW 5600x1800x2100 mm 10000 kg
The HBM Hydraulic Folding Machines are of fully tempered construction, and of modern soft radius, clean surface design.  The range of
HBM Folders can accommodate sheets 1500-4000mm and up to 8mm thickness in Mild Steel.
HBM models offer many great features for maximum material folding flexibility.  When handling large sheets, the precision of bending is
key right across the full width of the material.  This is particularly important when producing G-Panels, as consistent quality and accuracy